MS
11
M
A
G
N
ETIC CO
N

-tion
Others
Type designation
Type designation
2
3
1
7
SD - 2× P 21 220V
1 2 3 4 5
Model SD DC Contactor
4
2
3
1
4
6
5
8
MDO - 2× P 21 380V / 220V 28A E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SD-P11
SD-2×P11
MDO-P11
MDO-2×P11
Non-reversing/
reversing
Blank Non-reversing
2× Reversing
Series P P Series
Rated capacity 11、16、21
Control circuit voltage EX：12V、24V、48V...110V、220V... (Refer to P33)
Model MDO DC Magnetic Switch without enclosure
Non-reversing/
reversing
Blank Non-reversing
2× Reversing
Series P P Series
Rated capacity 11、16、21
Control circuit voltage EX：12V、24V、48V...110V、220V...
Main circuit
voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V...
 (When main circuit voltage and control circuit voltage are
the same, it will be blank.)
TH heater rated
capacity
EX：3.3A、6.5A、9A、11A...21A...
TH Type
Blank Compressor Type (2 heaters)
E 3 heaters
PP Di�erential
5
Other│ MDO Series │ DC control type
Other│ SD Series │ DC control type
MS
12
M
A
G
N
ETIC CO
N
TA
CTO
R / STA
RTER
Charact